
LEADERSHIP OREGON PARTICIPANTS

Last First Year Agency/Title Current Agency/Title Phone E-mail
Aldrich Greg 2008 Environmental Quality/Government Relations Manager Environmental Quality/Government Relations Manager 503-229-6345 greg.aldrich@state.or.us
Allahdadi Farshad 2008 Liquor Control/Research Analyst Liquor Control/Research Analyst 503-872-5023 farshad.allahdadi@state.or.us
Amsberry Debbie 2008 Liquor Control/Assistant Director, Financial Services Liquor Control/Assistant Director, Financial Services 503-872-5162 debbie.amsberry@state.or.us
Barber Jason 2008 Oregon Youth Authority/Mgr, Professional Standards Oregon Youth Authority/Mgr, Professional Standards 503-373-7257 jason.barber@state.or.us
Belyea Dave 2008 Environmental Quality/Mgr, Regional Env Solutions Environmental Quality/Mgr, Regional Env Solutions 541-687-7340 david.belyea@state.or.us
Bouchie Pat 2008 Lottery/Human Resource Business Process Manager Lottery/Human Resource Business Process Manager 503-540-1295 pat.bouchie@lottery.state.or.us
Butler Danell 2008 Employment/Manager, Business & Employment Svcs Employment/Manager, Business & Employment Svcs 503-378-8026 danell.l.butler@state.or.us
Capps Darel 2008 Transportation/Highway Finance Officer Governor/ERET Transp & Public Safety Program Mgr 503-378-5513 darel.f.capps@state.or.us
Carriger Vera 2008 Revenue/Valuation Section Mgr, Property Tax Division Revenue/Valuation Section Mgr, Property Tax Division 503-779-6522 vera.m.carriger@state.or.us
Chase Karen 2008 Energy/Renewable Energy Resource Specialist Energy/Renewable Energy Resource Specialist 503-378-4298 karen.chase@state.or.us
Craig Bruce 2008 Veterans' Affairs/Information Services Manager Veterans' Affairs/Information Services Manager 503-373-2327 bruce.craig@state.or.us
Elledge Yvette 2008 PERS/Customer Service Division Administrator PERS/Customer Service Division Administrator 503-603-7685 yvette.s.elledge@state.or.us
Farinas Manny 2008 Fish & Wildlife/Hatchery Coordinator Fish & Wildlife/Hatchery Coordinator 541-757-4186 x228 manny.a.farinas@state.or.us
Fuhrman Roger 2008 Fish & Wildlife/Administrator, Information & Education Fish & Wildlife/Administrator, Information & Education 503-947-6010 roger.w.fuhrman@state.or.us
Hansen Butch 2008 Transportation/South Central Oregon Area Manager Transportation/South Central Oregon Area Manager 541-883-5778 norman.c.hansen@odot.state.or.us
Heisel Seantel 2008 Oregon Youth Authority/Juvenile Parole/Probation Supv Oregon Youth Authority/EBI Coordinator 503-378-3864 seantel.heisel@oya.state.or.us
Hulshof-Schmidt Robert 2008 Library/Program Mgr, Gov't Research & Electronic Svcs Library/Program Mgr, Gov't Research & Electronic Svcs 503-378-5030 robert.hulshof-schmidt@state.or.us
Leland Teddy 2008 Land Conservation & Development/Operations Mgr Land Conservation & Development/Operations Mgr 503-373-0050 x237 teddy.leland@state.or.us
Manglona Katherine 2008 Governor's Office/Program Manager, Affirmative Action Governor's Office/Program Manager, Affirmative Action 503-378-6518 katherine.manglona@state.or.us
Mathews Richard 2008 Housing & Comm Services/Energy Section Manager Housing & Comm Services/Energy Section Manager 503-986-2097 richard.l.mathews@state.or.us
Moon David 2008 Judicial/Chief Audit Executive Judicial/Chief Audit Executive 503-986-5531 david.t.moon@ojd.state.or.us
Newsome Paula 2008 Admin Services/IT Planning & Policy Analyst Admin Services/IT Planning & Policy Analyst 503-378-4138 paula.newsome@state.or.us
Potter Tim 2008 Transportation/Mid Willamette Area Manager Transportation/Mid Willamette Area Manager 503-986-2900 james.t.potter@odot.state.or.us
Ramos Angela 2008 Transportation/External Workforce Programs Manager Transportation/Field and Business Support Manager 503-986-4353 angela.m.ramos@state.or.us
Seaton Merri 2008 Revenue/Valuation Unit Manager Revenue/Valuation Unit Manager 503-302-9004 merri.m.seaton@state.or.us
Sedgwick Butler Shonna 2008 University System/Budget & Fiscal Operations Analyst University System/Budget & Fiscal Operations Analyst 541-737-2922 shonna_butler@ous.edu
Smith Barbara 2008 Consumer & Business Svcs/Benefit Svcs Section Mgr Consumer & Business Svcs/Benefit Svcs Section Mgr 503-947-7568 barbara.r.smith@state.or.us
Snodgrass Laura 2008 Justice/Performance, Budget & Statistics Manager Justice/Performance, Budget & Statistics Manager 503-986-6304 laura.l.snodgrass@doj.state.or.us
Staples Roger 2008 Human Services/Interim Asst Section Manager, DMAP Human Services/Acting Projects Manager 503-945-6498 roger.staples@state.or.us
Willingham Kevin 2008 Consumer & Business Services/Medical Section Mgr Consumer & Business Services/Medical Section Mgr 503-934-6050 kevin.willingham@state.or.us
Young Gayle 2008 Judicial/Human Resource Manager Judicial/Human Resource Manager 503-986-4501 gayle.l.young@state.or.us
Young John 2008 Employment/Manager, Portland Metro UI Center Employment/Manager, Portland Metro UI Center 503-451-2555 john.young@state.or.us
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